



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 35163 of 2014

Jagat Singh And 8 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Satyendra Kumar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Chhaya Gupta, Pankaj Kumar Shukla,
Sunil Kumar Mishra

Court No. - 21

**HON'BLE MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA, J.
HON'BLE KSHITIJ SHAILENDRA, J.**

1. Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file substitution application.
2. List thereafter along with connected matters.

(Kshitij Shailendra,J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta,J.)

November 7, 2025

Jyotsana