



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 35163 of 2014

Jagat Singh And 8 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Satyendra Kumar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Chhaya Gupta, Pankaj Kumar
Shukla, Sunil Kumar Mishra

Court No. - 29

**HON'BLE MAHESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI, J.
HON'BLE KUNAL RAVI SINGH, J.**

1. On the request made by learned counsel for petitioner, matter is adjourned for moving the substitution application.
2. List after two weeks.

(Kunal Ravi Singh,J.) (Mahesh Chandra Tripathi,J.)

December 1, 2025

Sharad/-