



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 35163 of 2014

Jagat Singh And 8 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Satyendra Kumar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Chhaya Gupta, Pankaj Kumar
Shukla, Sunil Kumar Mishra

Court No. - 21

**HON'BLE MAHESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI, J.
HON'BLE KUNAL RAVI SINGH, J.**

1. Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that the substitution application has been filed in the Registry on 3.2.2026, which is not on record.
2. Office is directed to trace and place it on record.
3. List in the next cause list.

(Kunal Ravi Singh,J.) (Mahesh Chandra Tripathi,J.)

February 4, 2026

A.K.Srivastava